RECESSED
LUMINAIRE
COLLECTION
Data and specifications subject to change without notice
Project name
Order number
Date
Type
SPECIFICATIONS
The Aurora trim offers performance, versatility, and excellent glare control in a
multitude of reflector finishes.
NOTE: Trim & Housing combination are designed for typical 5/8” drywall
application, contact factory for various ceiling thickness.
t  Made of die-cast aluminum
tPowder coated or plated trim ring finishes
t  Adjustable up to 35°
tReflector options include baffles, satin and specular finishes, and powder
coated smooth and step baffles
t up to 2 lens accessories
t  Designed for non-cover glass MR16 lamp
t  Clear glass lens included
t  50W or 75W maximum rating depending on the housing
t  See Slice decorative accessories specification sheet for more details
t  See metal halide trim spec sheets for MH options
Applications: Aurora trim can be used for lobbies, conference rooms, corridors,
hotels, restaurants, retail spaces, music halls, offices, and residential
applications.
  Lamp holder accepts
AURORA
MR16 TRIM
3”
[76mm]
VOLTAGE TRIM HOUSING FINISH REFLECTOR COLOR
ORDER GUIDE
2-120 Aurora 2SA - Silver Specular
2GA - Gold Specular
BA - Black Specular
2COPA - Copper Specular
2BLUA - Blue Specular
2GRNA - Green Specular
2PURA - Purple Specular
2CHA - Champagne Specular
WHS - White Stepped Baffle
BLS - Black Stepped Baffle
3NIC-S -Nickel Satin
WHO - White Open Reflector
BLO - Black Open Reflector
MOCH - Brushed Mocha
1)  “No Housing” indicates use with a remote Class 2 transformer
Transformer and R12S socket sold separately
2)  Also available in satin finishes
3)  Only available in satin finishes
4)  Consult factory for availability
Note:
120
277
4347
01 - White
02 - Chrome
04 - Black
05 - Matte Silver
06 - Bronze
09 - Gold
11 - Matte Nickel
FINISH
S - Satin1No Housing (Max 20W)
2-010-I/C (Max 50W)
2-010-I/C-A/T (Max 50W)
2-010-I/C-TOR (Max 50W)
2-010-I/C-A/T-TOR (Max 50W)
2-012-I/C-TOR (Max 50W)
2-012-I/C-A/T-TOR (Max 50W)
2-020-F (Max 50W)
2-020-F-D/A (Max 50W)
2-030-R (Max 50W)
42-030-R-TOR (Max 50W)
2-060-F (Max 75W)
2-060-F-D/A (Max 75W)
2-060-F-D/A-TOR (Max 75W)
2-060-F-C/P (Max 75W)
2-100-C/H (Max 75W)
#804 1515 Broadway Street Port Coquitlam BC anada C 6M2
p: 604.464.5644  |  f: 604.464.0888
Toll Free: 1 800 464.9544
| |C | 3V
Ø5”
[127mm]
Ø3 3/8”
[86mm]
APERTURE
YEAR
L I M I T E D
WARRANTY
Round hole cutout
4 1/2”
*Spec sheets are subject to change without notice
REV 03/13